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County Name Phone Email 

Yavapai Arron Hieatt 602-771-2302 Hieatt.Arron@azdeq.gov 

Graham 
Greenlee 

Yuma 
Emily Baldridge 602-771-4596 Baldridge.Emily@azdeq.gov 

Pima 
Santa Cruz Holli LaBrie 520-628-6742 Labrie.Holli@azdeq.gov 

Coconino 
Navajo 
Pinal 

Jane Kim 602-771-4609 Kim.Jane@azdeq.gov 

Apache 
Cochise 

Gila 
Matithia Eiland 602-771-4572 Eiland.Matithia@azdeq.gov 

La Paz 
Mohave Katherine Valentine 602-771-4699 Valentine.Katherine@azdeq.gov 

Maricopa Tiffany Hua 602-771-4621 Hua.Tiffany@azdeq.gov 

Got questions about the Monitoring Assistance Program (MAP)? 

MAP 
Coordinator Carling Olson 602-771-4518 Olson.Carling@azdeq.gov 

Want to submit water quality data online via the Compliance Monitoring Data Portal (CMDP)? 

CMDP State 
Compliance 

Officer 
Lyndsey Travis CMDP@azdeq.gov 

Other Questions? 

Unit 
Manager OPEN 602-771-6403 OPEN  
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